www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK LIGHTING / PUCK LIGHTS / MVP
MVP
120V Puck Light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK LIGHTING / PUCK LIGHTS / MVP
MVP ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER NAME  VOLTAGE  CCT  LUMENS  WATTAGE
MVP-3-WH 3-Puck Kit  120V  2700K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-3-30-WH 3-Puck Kit  120V  3000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-WH Single Puck Kit  120V  2700K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-WH Single Puck Kit  120V  3000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-WH-B Single Linking Puck  120V  2700K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-WH-B Single Linking Puck  120V  3000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-3-NK 3-Puck Kit  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-3-30-NK 3-Puck Kit  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-NK Single Puck Kit  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-NK Single Puck Kit  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-NK-B Single Linking Puck  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-NK-B Single Linking Puck  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-3-BK 3-Puck Kit  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-3-30-BK 3-Puck Kit  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-BK Single Puck Kit  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-BK Single Puck Kit  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-BK-B Single Linking Puck  120V  2700K  200Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-30-BK-B Single Linking Puck  120V  3000K  200Lm  4.3W
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH APPLICATION PRIMARY &
SECONDARY TOTAL WATTAGE LISTING DIMENSIONS
ALSLBOX Slimline Hardwire Box with
(2) Molex outlets and On/Off switch;